
Cupa Electromax Grupa B
Categoria (vârsta, B/F): 12 F
Perioada: Locul de desfăşurare: Arbitru Principal:

15-18.06.2019 CSS Petrosani Bogdan PAUN

Cod FRT:
7574

32839

33592

32532 II

VULCAN 
Adnana Ionela

2-6;0-6 7-5;2-6;1-6 0 III

BERCEA     
Elena Irina

0-6;4-6 5-7;6-2;6-1 1

I

Locul 
ocupat

BRUCA 
Anelise 

Cleopatra
6-2;6-0 6-0;6-4 2

                     Nume

  Nume

BRUCA 
Anelise 

Cleopatra

VULCAN 
Adnana Ionela

BERCEA     
Elena Irina

Nr 
victorii


